Name MittagID

Cha Gid Chay MV1
Cha Gio Thit MV2
Cha Gio Hai Si MV3
Chd GioRE MV4
Mién Ga MV5
Sup Tém Pak- MV6
Sup Rau Bau FMV7
Phé Bo Mi1la
Phd Ga M1b
Ph& Tém Mic
Ph& Dau Phu M1d
BUn Ddu Phu M3
Bun Cha Gio T M4
Bun L3 L&t M5
Bun Vit M6
Bun Ga M7
My XaoBo M8a
My Xao Ga M8b
My Xao Tom M8c
My Xao Vit Ch M8d
My Xao Dau P M8e
My Xao Thap M9
My Xao Gion " M10
Com Rang Bo M11a
Com Rang Ga M11b
Com Rang T6r M11c
Com Rang Vit M11d
Com Rang baiM11le
Vit Ca Ri M12a
Vit S6t Me  M12b
Vit Dau Phong M12c
Vit H6i Sin Mi2d
Vit Pak-Choi M12e
Bo Ca Ri M13
Bo Xao Rau M14
Bo Xao NAm M15
Bo Xao Sa Ot M16
bluiGaCaRi M17a
bui Ga Pak-Ch M17b
PliGasSaTé M1l7c
GaCaRi M18
Ga Xao S3 Ot M19
Ga Hat bieu M20
Muc Xao S O M21
Tom Ca Ri M22
Tom Hudng Qu M23
Pak-Choi Xao M24
Dau Phu Ca Ri M25
Dau Phy Sa 01 M26

AbendID

1a
1b
1c
1d

69a

24
21
22

121

65
68
66
51
50
52
53
54

56
55
57
58
59
100
102
104
105
101
91
94
95
92
86
82
87
80
84
81
77
70
71

125
124

Lieferando

7
7,5
7

6,5
13,9
12,9
13,9
12,9
16,5
16,9
16,9
17,9
15,5
12,9
11,5
12,9
17,9
12,5

13,9
13,9
14,9
18,5
13,5
17,9
17,9
17,9
17,9
17,9
17,5
14,5
14,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
14,9
16,5
16,5
17,9
16,9
17,9

17,5
16,5



Ga Chua Ngot M28
Ga Chién Chu:M29
bui Ga Chién (M30
Vit Chua Ngot M31
Ga Mango M32
BO Mango M33
Vit Mango M34
Udon Ga M35
Udon Bo M36
Udon Pau Phy M37
UdonTém  M38
Mién Xao BO M40
Mién Xao Ga M41
Mién X3o Tén M42
Mién Xao Pau M43
Phd Xao Bo M45
Phé Xao Ga M46
Ph& Xao Tém M47
Phé Xao Vit ClM48
Ph& Xao Pau | M49
Ba Loai Ch3d G -

Cha Gido Mini -

Sup Chua Cay -

Sup Nuéc D -

Rau Muéng X: -

Rau Xao Thap
Goibubld -
Goi Vit -
Goi Bo -
Gdi Mién Bd -
Goi Mién Ga -
Goi Mién Tomr -
Goi Mién Pau -
Goi Murc -
Com Chay Xac -
Cha C4 Ha Noi -
Tom Nudng I\ -
Bdn Cudn Thit -
Bln Cubn Bo |-

Bun Cudn Tén -
BuUn Cudn Thit -
Bun Cudn DaL -
Bun Bo Cha Gi-
Bun To6m -
Bun Ch3 Gio C -
Bun Cha Thit t-
Tom Tiéu Xan -
Ca Chién -
C4 Seeteufel x -
C4 Seeteufel (-

35a
35b
35¢
35d

69b
69c

43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
110
111
113
112
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
23
28

122
123
32
33
34

36
40
41
42
60
61
62
63
64
67
69

72
73
74
75

14,9
14,9
14,9
17,9
14,9
16,9
17,9
16,5
17,5
16,5
17,5
20,9
19,9
20,9
19,9
19,9
18,9
19,9
19,9
18,9
9,9
7,4
5,5
7,5
17
16,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
9,5
20,5
20,5
20,9
15,9
16,9
16,9
17,9
15,9
17,9
16,9
15,5
17,9
17,9
14,9
24,9
23,9



Com Chién Hé-
Muc Xao Dau -
C4 Hoi S6t Chi -
Ga Rau Hung (-
Ga Xao L4 Che -
BoO bau ben -
Bo Xao Pak-Ct -
Pau Phu Pak-(-
Pak-Choi Xao '-
Pau Phy Chua-
Dau Phu Man; -
Pau Phu Dau 1-
Gdi Cudn Ga -
Gdi Cuén B -
Gi Cudn Torr -
Gai Cuén Pau -
Goi Cubn Vit -
My Xao Ga Ch-
Com Rang Ga -
Com Rang Thij -

50a
55a
55b

76
78
79
83
85
90
93
120
126
127
128
129
15
16
17
18
19

21,9
17,9
21,9
16,5
16,5
17,5
17,5
16,5
16,5
16,3
16,5
16,5

7,9

7,9

7,9

7,5

8,9
16,5
16,5
16,5



